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FROM ILCHESTER ® THE HOME OF CHEESE CURATORS & MASTER BLENDERS

Packing
Room

Cheese Cur a ters & Master Blenders

CHEESE
advent calendar

FROM ILCHESTER® THE HOME OF CHEESE CURATORS & MASTER BLENDERS

 fresh
new look!

ESFRD

24 INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED CHEESE PORTIONS / 24 EINZELN VERPACKTE KÄSEPORTIONEN / 24 PORTIONS DE FROMAGES EMBALLÉES INDIVIDUELLEMENT
24 PORCIONES DE QUESO ENVASADAS INDIVIDUALMENTE

Applewood® Smoke Flavoured Cheddar Cheese;  Applewood® Vintage Smoke Flavoured Cheddar Cheese; Mexicana® Cheddar Cheese with Mixed Peppers;  Ilchester® Cheddar Cheese; Ilchester® Vintage Cheddar Cheese; Ilchester® Red Leicester Cheese; 
Ilchester® Aged Red Leicester Cheese; Ilchester® Double Gloucester Cheese; Ilchester® Cheddar Cheese with Apple, Onion & Sage; Ilchester® Red Leicester with Cracked Black Pepper; Ilchester® Cheddar Cheese with Caramelised Onions.

Applewood® Cheddar-Käse mit Raucharoma; Applewood® Vintage Cheddar-Käse mit Raucharoma; Mexicana® Cheddar-Käse mit gemischten Paprikaschoten; Ilchester® Cheddar-Käse; Ilchester® Vintage Cheddar-Käse; Ilchester® Roter Leicester-Käse; 
Ilchester® Gereifter Roter Leicester-Käse; Ilchester® Doppelter Gloucester-Käse; Ilchester® Cheddarkäse mit Apfel, Zwiebel und Salbei; Ilchester® Red Leicester-Käse mit zerstoßenem schwarzem Pfeffer; Ilchester® Cheddar-Käse mit karamellisierten Zwiebeln.
Applewood® Fromage Cheddar Arôme de Fumée; Applewood® Fromage Cheddar Affiné Arôme de Fumée; Mexicana® Fromage Cheddar aux Poivrons et aux Piments; Ilchester® Fromage Cheddar; Ilchester® Fromage Cheddar Affiné; Ilchester® Fromage Red 
Leicester; Ilchester® Fromage Red Leicester Affiné; Ilchester® Fromage Double Gloucester; Ilchester® Fromage Cheddar aux Pommes, Oignons et Sauge; Ilchester®Fromage Red Leicester au Poivre Noir; Ilchester® Fromage Cheddar aux Oignons Caramélisés.
Queso Cheddar Ahumado Applewood®; Queso Cheddar Vintage Ahumado Applewood®; Queso Cheddar con Pimientos Mixtos Mexicana®; Queso Cheddar Ilchester®; Queso Cheddar Vintage Ilchester®; Queso Leicester Rojo Ilchester®; Queso Leicester Rojo 

Aged Ilchester®; Queso Doble Gloucester Ilchester®; Queso Cheddar con Manzana, Cebolla y Salvia Ilchester®; Queso Leicester Rojo con Pimienta Negra Molida Ilchester®; Queso Cheddar con Cebollas Caramelizadas Ilchester®.

Ilchester®
Doppelter

Gloucester-
Käse

Ilchester®
Cheddarkäse mit

Apfel, Zwiebel
und Salbei

Ilchester®
Cheddar-

Käse

Mexicana®
Cheddar-Käse

mit gemischten
Paprikaschoten

Applewood®
Vintage

Cheddar-Käse
mit Raucharoma

Applewood®
Cheddar-Käse

mit Raucharoma

Ilchester®
Vintage

Cheddar-
Käse

Ilchester®
Roter 

Leicester-Käse

Ilchester®
Gereifter Roter
Leicester-Käse

1675 kJ

404 kcal

34.0g
21.3g

0.1g

0.1g

0.0g
24.4g

1.8g

Ilchester®
Fromage
Double

Gloucester

1570 kJ

378 kcal

29.2g
17.2g

6.8g

3.6g

0.8g
21.7g

2.0g

1704 kJ

411 kcal

33.6g
20.3g

4.1g

0.1g

0.3g
22.8g
1.62g

1557 kJ

375 kcal

28.9g
18.1g

7.3g

6.4g

0.6g
21.0g
1.70g

Ilchester®
Fromage Cheddar

aux Pommes,
Oignons et

Sauge

1700 kJ

410 kcal

34.4g
21.7g

0.1g

0.1g

0.0g
25.0g

1.8g

1644 kJ

396 kcal

31.3g
18.9g

4.7g

0.6g

0.5g
23.7g

1.8g

1700 kJ

410 kcal

34.4g
21.7g

0.1g

0.1g

0.0g
25.0g

1.8g

1653 kJ

399 kcal

33.7g
21.7g

0.1g

0.1g

0.0g
23.8g

1.8g

1700 kJ

410 kcal

34.4g
21.7g

0.1g

0.1g

0.0g
25.0g

1.8g

Ilchester®
Fromage
Cheddar

Mexicana®
Fromage Cheddar

aux Poivrons
et aux Piments

Applewood®
Fromage Cheddar

Affiné Arôme
de Fumée

Applewood®
Fromage Cheddar
Arôme de Fumée

1700 kJ

410 kcal

34.4g
21.7g

0.1g

0.1g

0.0g
25.0g

1.8g

Ilchester®
Fromage
Cheddar

Affiné

Ilchester®
Fromage Red

Leicester

1653 kJ

399 kcal

33.7g
21.7g

0.1g

0.1g

0.0g
23.8g

1.8g

Ilchester®
Fromage Red

Leicester 
Affiné

Ilchester® Red
Leicester-Käse 

mit zerstoßenem
schwarzem

Pfeffer

Ilchester®
Fromage Red
Leicester au
Poivre Noir

Ilchester®
Cheddar-Käse

mit
karamellisierten

Zwiebeln

Ilchester®
Fromage
Cheddar

aux Oignons
Caramélisés

DÉCLARATION NUTRITIONNELLE
Pour 100g

Ilchester®
Queso Cheddar
con Manzana,

Cebolla y
Salvia

Ilchester®
Queso

Cheddar

Mexicana®
Queso Cheddar
con Pimientos

Mixtos

Applewood®
Queso Cheddar

Vintage
con Sabor
Ahumado

Applewood®
Queso Cheddar

con Sabor
Ahumado

Ilchester®
Queso 

Cheddar
Vintage

Ilchester®
Queso

Leicester 
Rojo

Ilchester®
Queso

Leicester 
Rojo Viejo

Ilchester®
Queso
Doble

Gloucester

 Ilchester®
Queso Leicester

Rojo con 
Pimienta Negra

Molida

Ilchester®
Queso Cheddar

con Cebollas
Caramelizadas 

INFORMACIÓN NUTRICIONAL
Valores medios por 100g

NÄHRWERTINFORMATION
Pro 100g

Ilchester®
Double

Gloucester
Cheese

Ilchester®
Cheddar

Cheese With
Apple, Onion

and Sage

Ilchester®
Cheddar
Cheese

Mexicana®
Cheddar Cheese

With Mixed
Peppers

Applewood®
Vintage Smoke

Flavoured
Cheddar Cheese

Applewood®
Smoke

Flavoured
Cheddar Cheese

Ilchester®
Vintage
Cheddar
Cheese

Ilchester®
Red

Leicester
Cheese

Ilchester®
Aged Red
Leicester
Cheese

Ilchester®
Red Leicester
Cheese with

Cracked
Black Pepper

Ilchester®
Cheddar

Cheese with
Caramelised

Onions

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Typical values per 100g

Energy kJ / Energie kJ / Energie kJ /
Valor energético kJ
Energy kcal / Energie kcal / Energie kcal / 
Valor energético kcal
Fat / Fett / Matières grasses / Grasas
   of which Saturates / davon gesättigte 
   Fettsäuren / dont acides gras saturés / 
   de las cuales saturadas 
Carbohydrate / Kohlenhydrate / Glucides / 
Hidratos de carbono
   of which Sugars / davon Zucker / 
   dont Sucres / de los cuales azúcares
   de los cuales azúcares
Fibre / Ballaststoffe / Fibre / Fibra alimentaria
Protein / Eiweiss / Protéines / Proteínas
Salt / Salz / Sel / Sal

Applewood® Smoke Flavoured Cheddar Cheese INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Smoke Flavouring, Paprika, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Applewood® Vintage Smoke Flavoured Cheddar Cheese  INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Smoke 
Flavouring, Paprika, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Mexicana® Cheddar Cheese with Mixed Peppers INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Rehydrated Peppers (3%) (Red and Green Peppers, Red and Green Jalapeño Peppers), Mexican Style Seasoning (Paprika, 
Chilli, Cumin, Sugar, Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, Onion, Paprika Extract, Bell Peppers, Tomato Granules, Parsley, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Ilchester® Cheddar Cheese INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (Milk), 
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Ilchester® Vintage Cheddar Cheese INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Ilchester® Red Leicester Cheese INGREDIENTS: Red Leicester Cheese (Milk), Colour: Annatto Norbixin, Preservative: 
Potassium Sorbate. Ilchester® Aged Red Leicester Cheese INGREDIENTS: Red Leicester Cheese (Milk), Colour: Annatto Norbixin, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Ilchester® Double Gloucester Cheese INGREDIENTS: Double Gloucester Cheese (Milk), Colour: 
Annatto Norbixin, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Ilchester® Cheddar Cheese with Apple, Onion & Sage INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Apple Concentrate (5%), Dried Onions (3%), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Sage (0.2%). Ilchester® Red Leicester 
Cheese with Cracked Black Pepper INGREDIENTS: Red Leicester Cheese (Milk), Colour: Annatto Norbixin, Cracked Black Pepper, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Ilchester® Cheddar Cheese with Caramelised Onions INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (Milk), 
Caramelised Red Onions (13%) (Red Onions, Muscovado Sugar, Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena (Grape Must, Wine Vinegar), Black Pepper), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in Bold.

Applewood® Cheddar-Käse mit Raucharoma. Hartkäse mit Raucharoma nach Englischer Herstellungsart. Mindestens 53.8% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Raucharoma, Paprika, Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Applewood® Vintage Cheddar-Käse mit Raucharoma. 
Hartkäse mit Raucharoma nach Englischer Herstellungsart. Mindestens 53.8% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Raucharoma, Paprika, Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Mexicana® Cheddar-Käse mit gemischten Paprikaschoten. Zubereitung aus Hartkäse mit Paprikaschoten. 
Mindestens 48.1% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), rehydrierte Paprika (3%) (rote und grüne Paprika, rote und grüne Jalapeño-Paprika), mexikanisches Gewürz (Paprika, Chili, Kreuzkümmel, Zucker, Salz, schwarzer Pfeffer, Knoblauchpulver, Tomatenpulver, Zwiebel, Paprikaextrakt, 
Paprikaschoten, Tomatengranulat, Petersilie, Säureregulator: Citronensäure), Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Ilchester® Cheddar-Käse. Hartkäse. Mindestens 53.8% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Ilchester® Vintage Cheddar-Käse. Hartkäse. 
Mindestens 53.8% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Ilchester® Roter Leicester-Käse. Hartkäse. Mindestens 54.0% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Farbstoff: Annatto Norbixin, Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Ilchester® Gereifter Roter 
Leicester-Käse. Hartkäse. Mindestens 54.0% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Farbstoff: Annatto Norbixin, Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Ilchester® Doppelter Gloucester-Käse. Hartkäse. Mindestens 54.0% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Farbstoff: Annatto Norbixin, 
Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Ilchester® Cheddarkäse mit Apfel, Zwiebel und Salbei. Zubereitung aus Hartkäse mit Apfel, Zwiebel und Salbei. Mindestens 46.5% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Apfelkonzentrat (5%), getrocknete Zwiebeln (3%), Konservierungsstoff: 
Kaliumsorbat, Salbei (0,2%). Ilchester® Red Leicester-Käse mit zerstoßenem schwarzem Pfeffer. Hartkäse mit zerstoßenem schwarzem Pfeffer. Mindestens 54.0% Fett i. Tr.  ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), Farbstoff: Annatto Norbixin, zerstoßener schwarzer Pfeffer, Konservierungsstoff: 
Kaliumsorbat. Ilchester® Cheddarkäse mit karamellisierten Zwiebeln. Zubereitung aus Hartkäse mit Karamellisierten Zwiebeln. Mindestens 46.4% Fett i. Tr. ZUTATEN: Hartkäse (Milch), karamellisierte rote Zwiebel (13%) [Rote Zwiebeln, Muscovado-Zucker, Zucker, Weißweinessig, 
Balsamico-Essig aus Modena [Traubenmost, Weinessig], Schwarzer Pfeffer], Konservierungsstoff: Kaliumsorbat. Für Allergene siehe fettgedruckte Zutaten. 

Applewood® Fromage Cheddar Arôme de Fumée INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Cheddar (Lait Pasteurisé), Arôme de Fumée, Paprika, Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. Applewood® Fromage Cheddar Affiné Arôme de Fumée INGRÉDIENTS:Fromage Cheddar 
(Lait Pasteurisé), Arôme de Fumée, Paprika, Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. Mexicana® Fromage Cheddar aux Poivrons et aux Piments INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Cheddar  (Lait Pasteurisé), Poivrons Réhydratés (3%) (Poivron Rouge, Poivron Vert), Piments 
Jalapeños Réhydratés, Assaisonnement Mexicain (Paprika, Piment, Cumin, Sucre, Sel, Poivre Noir, Ail en Poudre, Tomate en Poudre, Oignon, Extrait de Paprika, Poivrons, Granules de Tomate, Persil, Correcteur d'Acidité: Acide Citrique), Conservateur: Sorbate de 
Potassium. Ilchester® Fromage Cheddar INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Cheddar (Lait Pasteurisé), Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. Ilchester® Fromage Cheddar Affiné INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Cheddar (Lait Pasteurisé), Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. 
Ilchester® Fromage Red Leicester INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Red Leicester  (Lait Pasteurisé), Colorant: Norbixine de Rocou, Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. Ilchester® Fromage Red Leicester Affiné INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Red Leicester (Lait Pasteurisé), 
Colorant : Norbixine de Rocou, Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. Ilchester® Fromage Double Gloucester INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Double Gloucester  (Lait Pasteurisé), Colorant: Norbixine de Rocou, Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. Ilchester® Fromage 
Cheddar aux Pommes, Oignons et Sauge  INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Cheddar  (Lait Pasteurisé), Concentré de Pomme (5%), Oignon Séché (3%), Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium, Sauge (0.2%). Ilchester® Fromage Red Leicester au Poivre Noir INGRÉDIENTS: 
Fromage Red Leicester  (Lait Pasteurisé), Colorant: Norbixine de Rocou, Poivre Noir Concassé, Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. Ilchester® Fromage Cheddar aux Oignons Caramélisés INGRÉDIENTS: Fromage Cheddar (Lait Pasteurisé), Oignons Rouges 
Caramélisés (13%) (Oignons Rouges, Cassonade, Sucre, Vinaigre De Vin Blanc, Vinaigre Balsamique de Modène (Moût de Raisin, Vinaigre de Vin) Poivre Noir), Conservateur: Sorbate de Potassium. Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients en Gras.

Queso Cheddar Ahumado Applewood® INGREDIENTES: Queso Cheddar (Leche), Aroma de Humo, Pimentón, Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso Cheddar Vintage Ahumado Applewood® INGREDIENTES: Queso Cheddar (Leche), Aroma de 
Humo, Pimentón, Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso Cheddar con Pimientos Mixtos Mexicana® INGREDIENTES: Queso Cheddar (Leche), Pimientos Rehidratados (3%) (Pimientos Rojos y Verdes, Jalapeños Verdes y Rojos), Sazonador Estilo 
Mexicano (Pimentón, Guindilla, Comino, Azúcar, Sal, Pimienta Negra, Ajo en Polvo, Tomate en Polvo, Cebolla, Extracto de Paprika, Pimientos, Gránulos de Tomate, Perejil, Regulador de Acidez: Ácido Cítrico), Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso 
Cheddar Ilchester® INGREDIENTES: Queso Cheddar (Leche), Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso Cheddar Vintage Ilchester® INGREDIENTES: Queso Cheddar (Leche), Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso Leicester Rojo Ilchester® 
INGREDIENTES: Queso Leicester Rojo (Leche), Colorante: Annato Norbixin E160b(ii), Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso Leicester Rojo Aged Ilchester® INGREDIENTES: Queso Leicester Rojo (Leche), Colorante: Annato Norbixin E160b(ii), 
Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso Doble Gloucester Ilchester® INGREDIENTES: Queso Doble Gloucester Ilchester® (Leche), Colorante: Annato Norbixin E160b(ii), Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso Cheddar con Manzana, Cebolla y 
Salvia Ilchester® INGREDIENTES: Queso Cheddar (Leche), Concentrado de Manzana (5%), Cebollas Deshidratadas (3%), Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio, Salvia (0,2%). Queso Leicester Rojo con Pimienta Negra Molida Ilchester® INGREDIENTES: 
Queso Leicester Rojo (Leche), Colorante: Annato Norbixin E160b(ii), Pimienta Negra Molida, Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Queso Cheddar con Cebollas Caramelizadas Ilchester® INGREDIENTES: Queso Cheddar (Leche), Cebollas Rojas 
Caramelizadas (13%) (Cebollas Rojas, Azucar Mascabado, Azucar, Vinagre de Vino Blanco, Vinagre Balsámico de Módena (Mosto de Uva, Vinagre de Vino), Pimienta Negra), Conservador: Sorbato de Potasio. Ver ALÉRGENOS en Negrita.

in partnership with

KEEP REFRIGERATED
BEI +2°C BIS +8°C AUFBEWAHREN
À CONSERVER ENTRE 2°C ET 5°C

Mantener refrigerado entre 2ºC y 5ºC

Suitable for vegetarians.
Für Vegetarier geeignet.
Convient aux végétariens.
Apto para vegetarianos.

VNet weight / Nettogewich / Poids Net / Peso Neto

 � 360g (24 x 15g)
Once open consume immediately.
Nach dem Öffnen sofort verbrauchen.
Une fois ouvert, consommer 
immédiatement.
Una vez abierto, consumir 
inmediatamente. 
Best Before / Mindestens haltbar bis / 
À consommer de préférence avant le /
Consumir preferentemente antes del: 15/01/2024

GB
SS206

Produced and packed in the UK.
Hergestellt und verpackt im Vereinigten 
Königreich. 
Produit et emballé au Royaume-Uni. 
Producido y envasado
el Reino Unido.

F31106

Ilchester®, Applewood® and Mexicana® are 
registered trade marks of Norseland Ltd.
Ilchester®, Applewood® und Mexicana® sind
eingetragene Warenzeichen von Norseland Ltd.
Ilchester®, Applewood® et Mexicana® sont des
marques déposées de Norseland Ltd.
Ilchester®, Applewood® y Mexicana® son
marcas registradas de Norseland Ltd.

FR

Norseland Ltd., Ilchester, Somerset, BA22 8JL, UK.
Norseland, Mogeely, Co. Cork, P25 R7W6, Ireland.
www.ilchester.co.uk

Can You Find all 24 cheeses?

CHEESE
advent calendar

FROM ILCHESTER® THE HOME OF CHEESE CURATORS & MASTER BLENDERS

DELICIOUS
CHEESY PORTION 

SURPRISE
behind each 

window 

with

2 new
flavourscheese

emporium

ILCHESTER® CHEESES: CHEDDAR CHEESE, VINTAGE CHEDDAR CHEESE,

RED LEICESTER CHEESE, AGED RED LEICESTER CHEESE, DOUBLE GLOUCESTER 

CHEESE, CHEDDAR CHEESE WITH APPLE, ONION & SAGE, RED LEICESTER 

WITH CRACKED BLACK PEPPER & CHEDDAR WITH CARAMELISED ONIONS 

...AND FRIENDS: APPLEWOOD® ORIGINAL CHEESE, APPLEWOOD® 

VINTAGE CHEESE, MEXICANA® ORIGINAL CHEESE. 

24
STICKS

OF
DELICIOUS
BRITISH
CHEESE
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7
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12175

23416

212210
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PATTERN GLOSS VARNISH IS SHOWN ON PAGE 3.

SPOT UV
GLOSS

MATT
VARNISH

PROCESS
CYAN

PROCESS
MAGENTA

PROCESS
YELLOW

PROCESS
BLACK

DARK BLUE
PAN 2758c

GOLD
PAN 873c

Prints in full colour process plus Dark Blue Pan 2758c and Gold Pan 873c are spot colours.

Please print a pattern Gloss Varnish in the areas shown in pale blue and a Matt Varnish everywhere else.   
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A Selection of Delicious Cheeses
And Premium Flavours!

BROUGHT TO YOU BY ILCHESTER® CHEESE

...AND FROM OUR FRIENDS

THIS CALENDAR BELONGS TO:

..............................................................................

APPLEWOOD®

PDO VINTAGE CHEDDAR
VINTAGE CHEDDAR-KÄSE

MIT RAUCHAROMA
FROMAGE CHEDDAR

AFFINÉ ARÔME DE FUMÉE
QUESO CHEDDAR

VINTAGE CON SABOR
AHUMADO

MEXICANA® CHEDDAR
CHEDDAR-KÄSE

MIT GEMISCHTEN
PAPRIKASCHOTEN

FROMAGE CHEDDAR
AUX POIVRONS ET

AUX PIMENTS
QUESO CHEDDAR CON 

PIMIENTOS MIXTOS

CHEDDAR CHEESE
CHEDDAR-KÄSE

FROMAGE CHEDDAR
QUESO CHEDDAR

DOUBLE GLOUCESTER 
CHEESE

DOPPELTER
GLOUCESTER-KÄSE

FROMAGE
DOUBLE GLOUCESTER

QUESO DOBLE GLOUCESTER

RED LEICESTER CHEESE
ROTER LEICESTER-KÄSE

FROMAGE RED LEICESTER
QUESO LEICESTER ROJO

AGED RED LEICESTER CHEESE
GEREIFTER ROTER
LEICESTER-KÄSE
FROMAGE RED

LEICESTER AFFINÉ
QUESO LEICESTER

ROJO VIEJO

CHEDDAR CHEESE WITH 
APPLE, ONION & SAGE

CHEDDARKÄSE MIT APFEL, 
ZWIEBEL UND SALBEI
FROMAGE CHEDDAR

AUX POMMES,OIGNONS
ET SAUGE

QUESO CHEDDAR CON 
MANZANA,CEBOLLA Y SALVIA

RED LEICESTER WITH CRACKED 
BLACK PEPPER

RED LEICESTER-KÄSE MIT 
ZERSTOSSENEM

SCHWARZEM PFEFFER
FROMAGE RED LEICESTER

AU POIVRE NOIR
QUESO LEICESTER ROJO CON 

PIMIENTA NEGRA MOLIDA

CHEDDAR WITH
CARAMELISED ONIONS

CHEDDAR-KÄSE MIT 
KARAMELLISIERTEN ZWIEBELN

FROMAGE CHEDDAR AUX
OIGNONS CARAMÉLISÉS
QUESO CHEDDAR CON

CEBOLLAS CARAMELIZADAS 

VINTAGE PDO CHEDDAR
VINTAGE CHEDDAR-KÄSE

FROMAGE CHEDDAR
QUESO CHEDDAR VINTAGE 

APPLEWOOD® CHEDDAR
CHEDDAR-KÄSE

MIT RAUCHAROMA
FROMAGE CHEDDAR

ARÔME DE FUMÉE
QUESO CHEDDAR

CON SABOR AHUMADO

Splendiferous
selection of

delicious cheeses!
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Gloss Varnish goes in the areas shown below.
Everywhere else has a Matt Varnish.
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